
XE
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 LUKIC DEBAKKER Luka LUGIL CAN 99999 2003-10-26
2 ARTECHE Noel LUGIL ESP 99999 1998-12-22
3 SILEIKIS Eimantas LUGIL LTU 99999 1994-12-14
4 GROENENDAL Mart Wilmer Allard LUGIL NED 99999 2001-07-14
5 AXHED Isabelle KFKK SWE 6 2007-08-30
6 BARVESTAD Rickard KFKK SWE 99999 1983-05-15
7 BERG Gabriel KFKK SWE 99999 2005-11-07
8 BERGGREN Jonas MF19M SWE 99999 1969-12-08
9 CARLSSON Emma KFKK SWE 6 2007-05-16
10 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 9 2007-02-12
11 ELIASSON Eric FKCK SWE 20 1991-03-24
12 ENGSTRÖM Anton KFKK SWE 99999 1999-05-02
13 HULTGREN Alex KFKK SWE 99999 2008-08-16
14 JOHANSSON Martin KFKK SWE 99999 1999-09-27
15 NORD Magnus YFKY SWE 99999 1995-09-02
16 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 1 2004-06-15
17 PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19M SWE 2 2006-03-19
18 SELÉN Alfred LUGIL SWE 26 2007-08-28
19 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 11 2004-07-15
20 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M SWE 7 2005-10-13
21 TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL SWE 26 1997-09-11
22 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY SWE 14 1990-11-01
23 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 99999 2008-07-03
24 VALENDER Artem LUGIL SWE 99999 2008-11-10
25 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 99999 2008-07-18
26 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 6 2001-09-13



XE
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 1
2 PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19M SWE 2
3 AXHED Isabelle KFKK SWE 6
4 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 6
5 CARLSSON Emma KFKK SWE 6
6 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M SWE 7
7 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 9
8 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 11
9 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY SWE 14
10 ELIASSON Eric FKCK SWE 20
11 SELÉN Alfred LUGIL SWE 26
12 TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL SWE 26
13 BERGGREN Jonas MF19M SWE 99999
14 BERG Gabriel KFKK SWE 99999
15 LUKIC DEBAKKER Luka LUGIL CAN 99999
16 HULTGREN Alex KFKK SWE 99999
17 SILEIKIS Eimantas LUGIL LTU 99999
18 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 99999
19 ENGSTRÖM Anton KFKK SWE 99999
20 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 99999
21 NORD Magnus YFKY SWE 99999
22 JOHANSSON Martin KFKK SWE 99999
23 GROENENDAL Mart Wilmer Allard LUGIL NED 99999
24 BARVESTAD Rickard KFKK SWE 99999
25 VALENDER Artem LUGIL SWE 99999
26 ARTECHE Noel LUGIL ESP 99999



XE
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 5

10:00

Referee(s):

ZANDER Anders (MF19M / SWE)

SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL / SWE

ARTECHE Noel LUGIL / ESP

SILEIKIS Eimantas LUGIL / LTU

TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY / SWE

WENNBERG Casper MF19M / SWE

HULTGREN Alex KFKK / SWE

OLSSON Natalie FKCK / SWE

Piste 6

10:00

Referee(s):

LUKIC DEBAKKER Luka LUGIL / CAN

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL / SWE

WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL / SWE

JOHANSSON Martin KFKK / SWE

BARVESTAD Rickard KFKK / SWE

ELIASSON Eric FKCK / SWE

PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19M / SWE

Piste 7

10:00

Referee(s):

VALENDER Artem LUGIL / SWE

SELÉN Alfred LUGIL / SWE

AXHED Isabelle KFKK / SWE

BERG Gabriel KFKK / SWE

NORD Magnus YFKY / SWE

SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M / SWE



Piste 8

10:00

Referee(s):

TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL / SWE

GROENENDAL Mart Wilmer Allard LUGIL / NED

ENGSTRÖM Anton KFKK / SWE

CARLSSON Emma KFKK / SWE

VON POST Joel MFFGM / SWE

BERGGREN Jonas MF19M / SWE



XE
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M SWE 2005-10-13
2 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY SWE 1990-11-01
3 TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL SWE 1997-09-11
4 PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19M SWE 2006-03-19
5 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 2001-09-13
6 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 2008-07-18
7 BARVESTAD Rickard KFKK SWE 1983-05-15
8 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 2004-07-15
9 ELIASSON Eric FKCK SWE 1991-03-24
10 LUKIC DEBAKKER Luka LUGIL CAN 2003-10-26
11 ARTECHE Noel LUGIL ESP 1998-12-22
12 BERG Gabriel KFKK SWE 2005-11-07
13 ENGSTRÖM Anton KFKK SWE 1999-05-02
14 NORD Magnus YFKY SWE 1995-09-02
15 SELÉN Alfred LUGIL SWE 2007-08-28
16 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 2007-02-12
17 BERGGREN Jonas MF19M SWE 1969-12-08
18 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 2004-06-15
19 VALENDER Artem LUGIL SWE 2008-11-10
20 CARLSSON Emma KFKK SWE 2007-05-16
21 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 2008-07-03
22 HULTGREN Alex KFKK SWE 2008-08-16
23 AXHED Isabelle KFKK SWE 2007-08-30
24 GROENENDAL Mart Wilmer Allard LUGIL NED 2001-07-14
25T JOHANSSON Martin KFKK SWE 1999-09-27
25T SILEIKIS Eimantas LUGIL LTU 1994-12-14



XE
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule
ZANDER Anders SWE Ref: 1



Total entries: 26
Total participants: 26
Top-32 ranked participants: 12
Number of countries represented: 5

SWE: 22 participants
ESP: 1 participants
NED: 1 participants
CAN: 1 participants
LTU: 1 participants



ME
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 12:18

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 LUKIC DEBAKKER Luka LUGIL CAN 10 2003-10-26
2 ARTECHE Noel LUGIL ESP 11 1998-12-22
3 SILEIKIS Eimantas LUGIL LTU 25 1994-12-14
4 GROENENDAL Mart Wilmer Allard LUGIL NED 24 2001-07-14
5 BARVESTAD Rickard KFKK SWE 7 1983-05-15
6 BERG Gabriel KFKK SWE 12 2005-11-07
7 BERGGREN Jonas MF19M SWE 17 1969-12-08
8 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 16 2007-02-12
9 ELIASSON Eric FKCK SWE 9 1991-03-24
10 ENGSTRÖM Anton KFKK SWE 13 1999-05-02
11 JOHANSSON Martin KFKK SWE 25 1999-09-27
12 NORD Magnus YFKY SWE 14 1995-09-02
13 PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19M SWE 4 2006-03-19
14 SELÉN Alfred LUGIL SWE 15 2007-08-28
15 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 8 2004-07-15
16 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M SWE 1 2005-10-13
17 TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL SWE 3 1997-09-11
18 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY SWE 2 1990-11-01
19 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 21 2008-07-03
20 VALENDER Artem LUGIL SWE 19 2008-11-10
21 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 6 2008-07-18
22 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 5 2001-09-13



Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



ME
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 12:18
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M SWE 1
2 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY SWE 2
3 TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL SWE 3
4 PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19M SWE 4
5 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 5
6 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 6
7 BARVESTAD Rickard KFKK SWE 7
8 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 8
9 ELIASSON Eric FKCK SWE 9
10 LUKIC DEBAKKER Luka LUGIL CAN 10
11 ARTECHE Noel LUGIL ESP 11
12 BERG Gabriel KFKK SWE 12
13 ENGSTRÖM Anton KFKK SWE 13
14 NORD Magnus YFKY SWE 14
15 SELÉN Alfred LUGIL SWE 15
16 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 16
17 BERGGREN Jonas MF19M SWE 17
18 VALENDER Artem LUGIL SWE 19
19 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 21
20 GROENENDAL Mart Wilmer Allard LUGIL NED 24
21 SILEIKIS Eimantas LUGIL LTU 25
22 JOHANSSON Martin KFKK SWE 25
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1
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ME
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 12:18
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 2004-07-15
2 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY SWE 1990-11-01
3T VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 2001-09-13
3T TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL SWE 1997-09-11
5 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M SWE 2005-10-13
6 PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19M SWE 2006-03-19
7 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 2008-07-18
8 BARVESTAD Rickard KFKK SWE 1983-05-15
9 ELIASSON Eric FKCK SWE 1991-03-24
10 LUKIC DEBAKKER Luka LUGIL CAN 2003-10-26
11 ARTECHE Noel LUGIL ESP 1998-12-22
12 BERG Gabriel KFKK SWE 2005-11-07
13 ENGSTRÖM Anton KFKK SWE 1999-05-02
14 NORD Magnus YFKY SWE 1995-09-02
15 SELÉN Alfred LUGIL SWE 2007-08-28
16 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 2007-02-12
17 BERGGREN Jonas MF19M SWE 1969-12-08
18 VALENDER Artem LUGIL SWE 2008-11-10
19 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 2008-07-03
20 GROENENDAL Mart Wilmer Allard LUGIL NED 2001-07-14
21 SILEIKIS Eimantas LUGIL LTU 1994-12-14
22 JOHANSSON Martin KFKK SWE 1999-09-27



ME
Edling cup 2023
den 21 oktober 2023 - 12:18
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
VIKLUND Birgitta SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZANDER Anders SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 22
Total participants: 22
Top-32 ranked participants: 22
Number of countries represented: 5

SWE: 18 participants
NED: 1 participants
ESP: 1 participants
CAN: 1 participants
LTU: 1 participants


